CPA
Practice Advisor

Hello. It looks like you’re using an ad blocker that may prevent our website from

working properly. To receive the best experience possible, please make sure any blockers

are switched off and refresh the page.

If you have any questions or need help you can email us

questions each new year, at least until around April 15, is "When can | expect my

income tax refund?"

Jan. 02, 2015

It’s almost that time of year again... Tax season. And one of the top-searched

questions each new year, at least until around April 15, is “When can I expect my

income tax refund?”

Well, the answer depends on a couple of things, but the good news is that there are a

number of tools to help you find out, “Where’s my tax refund?”

First of all, taxpayers who use a professional, such as a CPA or EA, can ask that person
for an estimated date. Taxpayers who’ve already filed (either by themselves or with


mailto:info@cpapracticeadvisor.com
https://www.cpapracticeadvisor.com/

the help of a professional) can also go to the Internal Revenue Service’s website,

Hello. It looks like you’re using an ad blocker that may prevent our website from

working properly. To receive the best experience possible, please make sure any blockers

are switched off and refresh the page.

If you have any questions or need help you can email us

The IRS ana

tax projessionals strongly encourage electronic

ing.

Exactly how fast a taxpayer might receive a refund can also depend on the date they

file and whether they requested the refund be sent via Direct Deposit or by a paper

check. During some time frames there is an increase in the number of filers

submitting their income tax returns. The busiest time is usually for those who file in

the last week before the April 15 deadline, which can result in longer waits for both

electronic and paper checks.

The following chart, developed by Hot Springs Tax Services, provides a general

estimate of when taxpayers can expect their refund, based on date filed and type of

refund payment.

IRS accepts your return (by 11:00 am) between.

1/20/2015
1/30/2015
2/6/2015

2/13/2015
2/20/2015
2/27/2015
3/6/2015

3/13/2015
3/20/2015
3/27/2015
4/3/2015

4/10/2015
4/17/2015

and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and

and

1/30/2015
2/6/2015

2/13/2015
2/20/2015
2/27/2015
3/6/2015

3/13/2015
3/20/2015
3/27/2015
4/3/2015

4/10/2015
4/17/2015
4/24/2015

2/5/2015
2/12/2015
2/19/2015
2/26/2015
3/5/2015
3/12/2015
3/19/2015
3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/9/2015
4/16/2015
4/23/2015
4/30/2015

Estimated Direct
" Deposit Sent

2/6/2015
2/13/2015
2/20/2015
2/27/2015
3/6/2015
3/13/2015
3/20/2015
3/27/2015
4/3/2015
4/10/2015
4/17/2015
4/24/2015
5/1/2015

Estimated Paper
Check Mailed


http://www.irs.gov/uac/New-IRS2Go-Offers-Three-More-Features
http://www.hotspringstaxservices.com/
mailto:info@cpapracticeadvisor.com

4/24/2015 and 5/1/2015 5/7/2015 5/8/2015

Hello. It looks like you’re using an ad blocker that may prevent our website from

working properly. To receive the best experience possible, please make sure any blockers

are switched off and refresh the page.

If you have any questions or need help you can email us

Income Tax e IRS

CPA Practice Advisor is registered with the National Association of State Boards of Accountancy
(NASBA) as a sponsor of continuing professional education on the National Registry of CPE

Sponsors.

© 2024 Firmworks, LLC. All rights reserved


http://refundschedule.com/2014-irs-e-file-chart
https://www.cpapracticeadvisor.com/section/income-tax/
https://www.cpapracticeadvisor.com/section/irs/
mailto:info@cpapracticeadvisor.com

