CPA

Practice **Advisor**

Hello. It looks like you're using an ad blocker that may prevent our website from working properly. To receive the best experience possible, please make sure any blockers are switched off and refresh the page.

If you have any questions or need help you can email us

questions each new year, at least until around April 15, is "When can I expect my income tax refund?"

Jan. 02, 2015



It's almost that time of year again... Tax season. And one of the top-searched questions each new year, at least until around April 15, is "When can I expect my income tax refund?"

Well, the answer depends on a couple of things, but the good news is that there are a number of tools to help you find out, "Where's my tax refund?"

First of all, taxpayers who use a professional, such as a CPA or EA, can ask that person for an estimated date. Taxpayers who've already filed (either by themselves or with

the help of a professional) can also go to the Internal Revenue Service's website,

Hello. It looks like you're using an ad blocker that may prevent our website from working properly. To receive the best experience possible, please make sure any blockers are switched off and refresh the page.

If you have any questions or need help you can email us

The IRS and tax professionals strongly encourage electronic filing.

Exactly how fast a taxpayer might receive a refund can also depend on the date they file and whether they requested the refund be sent via Direct Deposit or by a paper check. During some time frames there is an increase in the number of filers submitting their income tax returns. The busiest time is usually for those who file in the last week before the April 15 deadline, which can result in longer waits for both electronic and paper checks.

The following chart, developed by Hot Springs Tax Services, provides a general estimate of when taxpayers can expect their refund, based on date filed and type of refund payment.

IRS accepts your return (by 11:00 am) between Estimated Direct Check Mailed Deposit Sent				
1/20/2015	and	1/30/2015	2/5/2015	2/6/2015
1/30/2015	and	2/6/2015	2/12/2015	2/13/2015
2/6/2015	and	2/13/2015	2/19/2015	2/20/2015
2/13/2015	and	2/20/2015	2/26/2015	2/27/2015
2/20/2015	and	2/27/2015	3/5/2015	3/6/2015
2/27/2015	and	3/6/2015	3/12/2015	3/13/2015
3/6/2015	and	3/13/2015	3/19/2015	3/20/2015
3/13/2015	and	3/20/2015	3/26/2015	3/27/2015
3/20/2015	and	3/27/2015	4/2/2015	4/3/2015
3/27/2015	and	4/3/2015	4/9/2015	4/10/2015
4/3/2015	and	4/10/2015	4/16/2015	4/17/2015
4/10/2015	and	4/17/2015	4/23/2015	4/24/2015
4/17/2015	and	4/24/2015	4/30/2015	5/1/2015

4/24/2015 and 5/1/2015 5/7/2015 5/8/2015

Hello. It looks like you're using an ad blocker that may prevent our website from working properly. To receive the best experience possible, please make sure any blockers are switched off and refresh the page.

If you have any questions or need help you can email us

Income Tax • IRS

CPA Practice Advisor is registered with the National Association of State Boards of Accountancy (NASBA) as a sponsor of continuing professional education on the National Registry of CPE Sponsors.

 $\hbox{@ }2024$ Firmworks, LLC. All rights reserved